
Trichechus manatus latirostris 2019/DECEMBER

“Experience, travel – these are an education in themselves.”  – Euripides

7

14

21

28

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

worldstrides.com/science

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
The human body gives 
off enough heat in 30 
minutes to bring half a 
gallon of water to a boil.

On average, human male 
brains are larger than 
female brains.

The leatherback turtle 
can grow to be as large 
as 2,000 pounds.

A lightning bolt is  
hotter than the surface  
of the sun.

Although oxygen gas is 
colorless, the liquid and 
solid forms of oxygen 
are blue.

Scientists estimate 
that there are 
10,000,000,000,000,000 
individual ants alive  
on Earth at any  
given time. 

It would take a human 
approximately 42 
minutes to fall through 
the entire Earth. 

Octopuses have more 
than one heart.

The only letter that 
doesn’t appear on the 
periodic table is J.

An alligator’s tongue is 
stuck to the bottom of its 
mouth so it cannot stick 
its tongue out.

There are more than  
500 active volcanoes in  
the world.

Hydrogen is the most 
abundant element in  
the universe.

The first several feet 
of the ocean holds as 
much heat as the entire 
atmosphere of the Earth.

Red-eyed leaf tree frogs 
are completely nocturnal 
in nature.

As humans grow older, 
their ears grow larger.

Jellyfish do not have  
a brain.

Most coral is made up  
of hundreds of thousands 
of coral creatures  
called polyps.

The desert locust is the 
world’s most destructive 
insect. A large swarm of 
desert locusts can cover up  
to 460 square miles and 
consume 423 million  
pounds of plants in a day.

Male cicadas chirp by 
vibrating the membranes on 
their abdomens. They are  
so loud that you can hear  
the cicada’s song up  
to a half mile away!

Earth truly is a blue 
planet. About 70 percent 
of our planet’s surface is 
covered by oceans and 
94 percent of all life  
on Earth is aquatic.

Christmas

New Year’s Eve

Hanukkah begins

Hanukkah ends




