

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	Although oxygen gas is colorless, the liquid and solid forms of oxygen are blue.		On average, human male brains are larger than female brains.	The leatherback turtle can grow to be as large as 2,000 pounds.	A lightning bolt is hotter than the surface of the sun.	The human body gives off enough heat in 30 minutes to bring half a gallon of water to a boil.	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
The desert locust is the world's most destructive insect. A large swarm of desert locusts can cover up to 460 square miles and consume 423 million	Jellyfish do not have a brain.	The only letter that doesn't appear on the periodic table is J.		It would take a human approximately 42 minutes to fall through the entire Earth.	Scientists estimate that there are 10,000,000,000,000,000 individual ants alive on Earth at any given time.	Octopuses have more than one heart.	
pounds of plants in a day.	9	10	11	12	13	14	
	An alligator's tongue is stuck to the bottom of its mouth so it cannot stick its tongue out.		Hydrogen is the most abundant element in the universe.		Male cicadas chirp by vibrating the membranes on their abdomens. They are so loud that you can hear the cicada's song up to a half mile away!	There are more than 500 active volcanoes in the world.	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
		The first several feet of the ocean holds as much heat as the entire atmosphere of the Earth.	Earth truly is a blue planet. About 70 percent of our planet's surface is covered by oceans and 94 percent of all life	Most coral is made up of hundreds of thousands of coral creatures called polyps.	As humans grow older, their ears grow larger.		
Hanukkah begins 22	23	24	on Earth is aquatic. Christmas	26	27	28	
Red-eyed leaf tree frogs are completely nocturnal in nature.							
29	Hanukkah ends 30	New Year's Eve 31					

